



Fayette County



Authorization and Release

We understand that by participation in the 2024 Master Showmanship Contest, the name, photograph or other image, quotes attributed to the participant, and other information pertaining to the participant may be used by the Fayette County Farm Bureau Young Leaders and University of Illinois Extension, Fayette County 4-H for publicity purposes. These publicity purposes may be in the form of brochures, websites, videos or displays, radio programs and news releases or other forms of media. We hereby authorize the Fayette County Farm Bureau Young Leaders and Fayette County 4-H to use the name, publish the photograph or other likeness, and use quotes attributed to the participant and other information pertaining to the participant. We, for ourselves, our heirs, assigns, and legal representatives, expressly release and discharge the Fayette County Farm Bureau Young Leaders and Fayette County 4-H, all of their affiliated organizations, directors, officers, employees, and agents from any and all claims, known or unknown, arising out of or in any way connected with the uses described above.

I,	, authorize my child	to participate in
the Fayette County Master Sl	nowmanship contest on July 14, 2024 a	
following the goat show.		
This form must be turned in be allowed to participate if th	1 hour prior to the start time of the con is agreement is not signed.	test*. The participant will not
Signatures:		
Parent/Guardian:		_ Date:
Signature of Participant:		Date:

• University of Illinois | U.S. Department of Agriculture | Local Extension Councils Cooperating

*Forms can be turned in to the Fayette County Fairgrounds (office), Fayette County Farm Bureau,

• University of Illinois Extension provides equal opportunities in programs and employment.

or the University of Illinois Extension-Fayette County any time prior to the 1-hour deadline.

• If you need reasonable accommodations to participate, please contact the registration office.